
PUBLIC AUCTION
SHOP, WAREHOUSE EQUIPMENT

i TRUCK TRACTORS
FRIDAY, AUGUST 25, 1989

10:00 A.M.
Located at 301 North Cannon Ave.,

Lansdale, PA
10,000 LB. elec, fork lift, 8,000 LB. duel
wheel Pneumatic tire diesel, 5,000 LB.
elec. Acasicr elec, fork lift, 5,000 LB AC
forklift LP, welders, approx. 100 ton Arbor
press, parts, shelving, bulk racking, misc.
tools and equipment, G.M.C. 78 Astro cab
over w/sleeper and aircond., tugger, 2 Big
Joes, 3’x4’ storage bins, 2’x6’ conveyors,
roll around tool carts, overhead crane,
band saw, 10 hp 38" cut lawn tractor,
axles, lots of various sizes.
NOTE: Proof of financial responsibility
necessary to purchase at this auction,
cash, cashiers check, bank money
order or bank letter of credit guarantee-
ing check. Not responsible for printed
material.

Auction for:
United Material

Handling Service, Inc.

E.M. Murry Associates
Auctioneer
AU-648L

fiiuUy jUtocldkd
10S. Broad St

Lititz, PA 17543
Elmer Murry 626-2636

Richard Murry626-8175
Professional Auctioneers.
Appraisersand Advisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

Public Auction
Wednesday, August 23, 1989

At: 5:30 P.M.
Directions* "From Coatesville Rt. 30 By-Pass
TakeRt. 82 North TurnRight On Lafayette
Rd. Follow To Stop Sign. Turn Left Onto
Hibernia Rd. Then Turn Left Onto Tele-
graphRd. Cross Over Cement Bridge First
Drive On Right. Watch For Signs.

FARM EQUIPMENT & TOOLS
Lots OfChairs & Chair Parts; OldRadio Tubs,
Testers & Parts; Standard Twin Garden Trac-
tor Walk Behind w/Plow On Iron Wheels;
Massey Harris Pony Tractor w/Attach. Sickle
Bar, Plpw, Disk & Cultivator; Spike Weeder;
Iron Water Wheel Generator w/2 Cyl. Wiscon-
sin On Trailer Runs On Propane; 35-8 N Mas-
sey Ferguson Front End Loaders; 53 DC Case
Tractor w/3 Point Hitch w/Hyd. Live Power
Take-Off & New Back Tires; 2 Wheel Trailer;
1 Hole Com Shelter; Cement Mixer; Floor
Motor Hoist; One Horse Walk Behind Har-
rows; Sunmaster Rotary Mower; 4 Model A.
Wheels;Lincoln 225 Amp Welder, Huskie Air
Compressor; Troy Built Horse Rotoliller; 4”
Jointer, Sears Harrow Sprayer; B&P Scales;
Pipe Vise & Dyes; MTD Shedder 5 HP; 'A ”

Drill Press; Bighouse Jack Hyd. & Floor
Jacks; 2Small Chain Saws 1 Elec.; Elec. Hack
Saw; Blacksmith Forge w/Blower & Tools;
Elec. Hand Grinder & Other Elec. Tools;
Automotive Tools; Sears 4000 Watt Genera-
tor; Stainless Steel Parts Washer; Elec.
Pumps; Bench Belt Sander; Elec. Drop Cord
On Reel; Lots Of Hand Tools Inc.- Shovels,
Rakes & Etc.; Step Ladders; 2 Acetylene
Torch Outfits; Gas Weed Burner; Wooden
Bench Vise; Incubator 100 Egg Size; Dalton
Six Type- B 4 15” Bed; Metal Lathe; Bench
Grinder, Elec. Wetstone; Tool Boxes; 2 Metal
Work Benches; Bench Vise; Organizer Boxes;
Many Other Items Too Numerous to Mention.
Terms: Cash Or Approved Check. No Out
Of State Checks.

Sale By:
WILBERT H. GABLE

Kenneth Griest &

John Stoltzfus, Auctioneers
Lie. #AU-001270-L
Lie. #AU-1728-L
Phone (215) 857-3942
or 857-2149

Food Available
-Not Responsible For Accidents-

Public Auction Register

FRALEY’S ANNUAL
FALL FARM MACHINERY

AUCTION
3 Miles East ol Muncy, PA along Kepner Hill Road
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16, 1989

9:00 A.M.
Selling Approx. 10 to 20 Tractors, Vehicles,
Hay and Straw. All Kind of Farm Machinery
Including Tillage, Harvesting, Planting, Etc.
This Sale has Much Interest Already. CALL
NOW TO CONSIGN.
To Receive the Best Advertising Coverage
on your Machinery Please Call (717)
546-6907 before Sept. 3. 1989.
We will be accepting machinery (No Small
Items) on Monday, September 11, until Friday,
September 15 at 6:00 P.M.- No Machinery will
be accepted on Saturday Morning. Loader
Tractor Available.

Reasonable Commission Rates
Trucking Available to and from Sale Site

Conducted By
FRALEY AUCTION CO, vjVrf-'LICENSED A BONDED \\

Auct Uc. No. AU-OOIM-L \\
R.D. 4. BOX 328, MUNCY, PA 17756 VA

(717) 546-6907 \\
Lueoming County's Foremost Farm Auction Specialist

LUNCH AVAILABLE

1750’s LOG AND STONE HOUSE
(RESTORED)

PUBLIC AUCTION
1750’S LOG AND STONE HOUSE (RESTORED)
THURS., AUGUST 24, 1989

6:00 P.M.
LOCATED: 3 Mile* North of Canal Road at Corner of Bull
Road and Bremer Road. 2636 Bremer Road, Conewago
Township, York County, PA.

Real Estate Consists of 7+ Acres
Improved w/Original Log Home (Circa
1750) Recently Re-Chinked w/Stone
Addition (1860) and 8 Yr. Old Frame
Addition. Interior Consists of 3 Bed-
rooms, 2 Full Baths (w/Laundry in
Downstairs Bath), Sunroom, Loft,
Greenhouse, Large Living Room and
Kitchen Area and Dining Room. 4"
Foam Insulation in Walls and Floors
Throughout, Oak Plank Floor in Dining
Room, Brick Floor in Living Room, Origi-
nal Chestnut and OakBeams Through-
out House, Programmable Thermostat,
150 AMP Electrical Service w/Circuit
Breakers, 3 Yr. Old Baker Furnace -

Burns Oil, Wood and/or Coal; Base-
board Hot Water System, Thermopane
Windows (Andersen) Throughout, Fire-
place and Heatilator and Blower in Liv-
ing Room, Wood and Plaster Walls,
Stenciling in Living Room. Exterior Con-
sists of Hand-Split 1' CedarShake Roof
(9 Yrs; Old), Deck on Rear, 1-Car Gar-
age, 4 Acres Fenced Pasture, 50'xl00'
Spring-Fed Pond w/Dock and Stocked
w/Bass, Bank Barn w/Framing for
Apartment, 2 Garages and Workshop
in Barn, 2 Stall HorseBarn (2 Yrs. Old) w/
Loft Area, Tack Room, Electricity and
Water; Goat Barn. Chicken Coop and
30 Apple Trees (Red Delicious, Yellow
Delicious and Macintosh). Road Fron-
tage of 280 Ft. on Bull Road and 1000
Ft. on Bremer Road.
NOTE: This property has a very nice setting,
private driveway, flowing stream and spring.
Must be seen to be appreciated.

TERMS: 10% DOWN, BALANCE IN 60 DAYS
OTHER CONDITIONS SALE DAY

FOR INSPECTION, PHONE (717) 292-5225

SELLER*
MR. & MRS. JAKE KELLER
2636 BREMER ROAD
DOVER, PA
(717) 292-5225

AUCTIONEER:
BLAINE N. RENTZEL
EMIGSVILLE, PA
(717) 764-6412
PA LIC. #761

Contents oi home'andHar Lancaster Farming Saturday, August 19,1989-D29
over 100 years old, 54 E. r.,.,:.. Cr_ ~ .

Main St, Tremont, Schuy- ,

8 (Peto)
(kill Co., PA, jsut off Int. 81 Schultz - Auct
at Exit 33, Schultz Auction SAT. AUG. 19 • 10AM.

1 II - ■—-n h

PUBLIC AUCTION
3 TRACTORS. TOOLS.

EQUIPMENT. FURNITURE
SAT.. AUG. 26th, 1989

9:30 A.M.
DIRECTIONS: From Main Street, Heller-
town turn west on Water St. at the Main
Street Deli and pizza shop. From Rt. 378
turn east onto Black River Rd. at the
Black River Mini Mali. LOOK FOR
.SIGNS.
EQUIPMENTAND TOOLS: Farmall M trac-
tor w/front end loader, Farmall A w/
cultivator and wide front end, Farmall M
tractor, John Deere 10 ft. tandem disk,
T.D. 9 dozer (as Is) needs some work-
owner claims that it works good, cultivator
parts and shanks, planter, Jr., Farmall M &

H parts, fertilizer hoppers, hydraulic cylin-
ders, tree sprayer w/gasoline engine, roto-
tiller, hydraulic jacks, sprayer nozzles,
belting,work bench, vice, cast iron pot bel-
ly stove.

Heavy Equipment t Farm
Equipment, Wrangle Hill
Auto Auction, Bear,
Delaware.

MISCELLANEOUS: hooks, devices, pipe
fittings, ladders, selection of hand tools, 2
salamanders, wood pullies, hay fork, bean
scale, lumber, 2 gasolinetanks w/pump on
skids, truck chains, 6x12 ft. cold frames,
racks, 20 lb. & 8 lb. tomato packing boxes,
strawberry boxes, bolts, nuts, and a large
selection of work shop and farm related
items.
FURNITURE: sideboard and buffet, tele-
phone table and office desk, stereo speak-
ers, 2 platform rockers, and a variety of
other household items.

SAT. AUG. 19- 10AM,Viet.
Secretary, Oak, Pine Anti-
ques, etc., located #6O
Paradise Lane, Paradis,
PA, turn off Rt 30 at
"Square*, follow 4 blocks,
Parke & Isabelle Hershey,
owners, Whiteside Auct.
Serv., Aucts

TERMS: cash or approved check
Sale ordered by
LOUIS DUH

Food will be available
FOR INFO CALL 215-838-9677
AUCTIONEER: Thomas G. Macarro

AU-00-2099L
Apprentice: Michael Macarro

REAL ESTATE AT

PUBLIC
AUCTION

THURS., EVENING,
AUGUST 31, 1989

6:00 p.m.
Located in Tuscarora Twp.,

Juniata Co. along hard top road
between McCoysville and Reeds
Gap just off Rt. 35,14 miles south of
Mifflintown and 1 mile north of
Reeds Gap.

Real Estate- 7:00 p.m.
Juniata County Bi-Level

Situated on a recently surveyed 2.26 acre lot
with 640’ hard lop road frontage a 1975 S&A
28’x42’ Bi-Level. Upper level completely fin-
ished with modern kitchen/dining room
comb., living room, master bedroom with
adjoining full bath, lower level has 3 partially
finished bedrooms, utility room, full bath and
office. Dwelling is well insulated, supplied
with elec, heat, drilled well and sewage. Prop-
erty also has small pavilion, backyard orchard
with approximately 35 various fruit and nut
trees. Must be seen to appreciate, ready for
immediate possession.
Terms: 10% down balance in 30 days.
Showing Dates: Saturday, August 12th,
19th and 26th from 1:00 till 5:00 p.m. or
inspection by appointment, phone
717-734-3476.

Home Furnishings, Car,
Lawn and Garden

Equipment Selling At
6:00 p.m.

Owners,
Fred and Agnes
Suloff

Bryan D. Imes, Auct.
RD 2 Port Royal, Pa. 17082
Phone 717-527-2749
AU-001656-L

t* *MT< **

- Bnfifti p. iwta

SAT. AUG. 19 -10AM.
Real Estate, Power Equip.,
Blacksmith Equip., etc.,
located 44 W Liberty St.,
Lancaster, PA, Adam H.
Burket Estate, Howard
Shaub, Auct
SAT. AUG. 19 -10AM,
Farm Machinery, etc.,
located along Market St.,
Snydertown, Northumber-
land Co, 6 mi eastofSun-
bury and 6 mi. west ofElys-
burg off Snydertown Rd ,
Leroy Trelinski, owner,
Bryan O Imes, Auct.
SAT. AUG. 19 -10AM,
Shop Tools, Tractor &

Equip , located at the farm
on Briggs Hill Rd., Nichols,
NY, Merritt Varguson
Estate, Howard W. Vis-
scher, Auct.
SAT. AUG. 19 -10AM.
Farm Mach , Tools, New &

Used TruckParis & Ponies,
Household, located at3200
Ferner Rd., Manchester,
Carroll Co.. MD, approx. ’/>

mi. N. of Manchester on Rt.
30, turn east onFerrier Rd.,
last farm on road, Mr. and
Mrs. Buddy Carr, owners,
Nevin E. Tasto, Auct.
SAT. AUG. 19 - 10:30AM,
Tractors, Farm Equip., Gas
Engine, Antiques, etc.,
located in Hellam Twp.,
From Rt. 30, Hellam Exit,
proceed north of Kreutz
Creek Rd. toWest Oreban
Rd. turn left & proceed
approx. 1 mi. to sale, Mr
and Mrs. Kenneth Dietz,
owners, Melvin Haines and
Ralph Brenneman, Aucts.
SAT. AUG. 19 -11AM,
Tractors, Hay & Forage
Equip, located on Rt. S5
south of 1-270at Frederick,
MD and I'/< mi. south of
Buckeystown, MD on Rt.
85,2nd farm on left southof
Buckeystown, Gary and
Judy Remsburg, owners,
Robert C Mullendore,
Auct
SAT. AUG. 19 -11AM,
Repossessed Vehicles,
Keystone Public Auto
Exchange. Rt 22/322,
between Dauphin & Clarks
Ferry Bridge
SAT AUG. 19 -11AM,
Antiques, Furniture &

Horse Drawn Equip , West
Creek Rd , N Y., turn off Rt.
38, 5 mi N of Owego to
West Creek Rd., 4 mi. to
farm arrows off Rt 38,
Glenn Cortnght, owner, Ed
Goodrich, Jr and Mel Man-
asse, Aucts
SAT AUG. 19 ■ I:3OPM,
Two Acre Residential RE,
located just west of btitz
Borough, 619 W. Orange
St, btitz, PA, Howard M
and Erla W Martin, own-
ers, E. M Murry Assocs ,
Aucts
SAT AUG 19 - 2PM, 46
Acre Steer and Hog Farm,
located along Frysville Rd.,
approx 2mi NW of Martin-
dale, Sara W. Martin, own-
er, Nevm Z. Martin and
Andrew Martin, Aucts.
SAT AUG. 19 - 2PM 10
Acre Tractof Land. S of Rt
30 Midway between Rt.
896 and Strasburg Rd.,
along Lehman Rd., E. Lam-
peter Twp., Lane. Co. John
I Fritz Estate Robt E. &

Jeffrey R Martin, Aucts.
TUES AUG 22 and WED
AUG 23- 10AM Each Day.
Stock of Furniture, Onental
Rugs, Carpet, etc., on our
premises 1825 E. Boston
Ave., Phila., PA, Wm. F.
Comly & Son, Inc

TUES. AUG. 22- 10 30AM,
Tractors, Combine, Farm &

Gram Equip., Trucks,
located Rt. 1, Box 1534
Bethel, Berks Co., PA, from
178, Exit 5, Midway, north
on Midway Rd. to Ist farm
on left behind Midway
Diner, Carl S. & Linda Mar-
tin, owners, Harry H Bach-
man, Auct.


